Application
The AS provides emergency lighting for industrial applications.  The
AS offers high capacity for higher lamp wattages and remote capability.
Offered with 6, 12 and 24 VDC selection, 80-360 watts of capacity and
multiple lamp wattages.  The NEMA 1 steel housing provides
strength and durability.  Internal circuit easily accessed through piano-
hinged cover.
Construction

6 and 12 VDC models provided with 7.2 watt lamp as standard.  24 VDC
model provided with 9 watt lamp as standard.  Optional lamp wattages
available as shown in the Ordering Guide.
Compliances
UL listed to UL924 Standard
NFPA 101 Life Safety Code
AS Series
6, 12 and 24 Volt Maintenance-Free
Industrial Emergency Light
Catalog Number
Comments Type
FEATURES
ACCESSORIES - Order Separately
Model	 Description
40G	 Wire Guard
WB6	 Wall Mount Bracket (All models)
L6	 Mounting Shelf (AS80 or AS130 only)
6000	 Heavy Duty Mounting Shelf (AS180 through AS360)
Ordering Notes:
1Available on AS180, AS270 and AS360
2Not available with -24V models
3Not available with AS80 mode
4Halogen lamp
Ordering Guide
AS	 180	 -12V	 I	 -V	 -AHDSB1250
Housing
Capacity
  80	 80 Watts
130	130 Watts
180	180 Watts
270	 270 Watts
360	360 Watts
Series
Blank   6 Volt
-12V	 12 Volt1
-24V	 24 Volt1
Output
Voltage
Self-
Diagnostics
Blank	 None
I	 Spectron®
		 Self-Diagnostic
		 Electronics2
Options
-V	 Voltmeter
-3	 3 Lamp-heads
-1	 1 Lamp-head
-0	 No Lamp-heads
-C	 Ammeter3
-A31	120VAC 3 cond.
		 cord set, 3' long
-A32	277VAC 3 cond.
		 cord set, 3' long
Optional Lamps